76 © 2014 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Cataloglittelfuse.com
5
Fuses – Semiconductor
S
e
m
ic
o

Web Resources
For additional information, visit: littelfuse.com/la100p
AMPERE
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
MOUNTING
TYPE
MAXIMUM
CLEARING I2t
@1000 Vac
(A2s X 103)
WATTS LOSS
@ RATED
CURRENT (W)
15 LA100P15-1 1 0.6 3.4
20 LA100P20-1 1 0.8 5.9
25 LA100P25-1 1 1,3 9
30 LA100P30-1 1 1.5 12.8
35 LA100P35-4 4 2.2 7.3
40 LA100P40-4 4 2.9 8.3
50 LA100P50-4 4 4.5 11
60 LA100P60-4 4 6.5 13
80 LA100P80-4 4 12 14
100 LA100P100-4 4 18 18
125 LA100P125-4 4 28 23
150 LA100P150-4 4 41 28
200 LA100P200-4 4 72 36
225 LA100P225-4 4 91 40
250 LA100P250-4 4 110 46
300 LA100P300-4 4 160 55
350 LA100P350-4 4 220 65
400 LA100P400-4 4 290 70
500 LA100P500-4 4 450 90
600 LA100P600-4 4 650 110
650 LA100P650-4 4 780 120
700 LA100P700-4 4 880 125
800 LA100P800-4 4 1200 140
1000 LA100P1000-4 4 1900 190
 Dimensions for reference only.
AMPERES
MOUNTING
TYPE